(1/2)
001-03 / 20080516 / e633_pfc.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Choke Coils for PFC
PFC Series
FEATURES
• A low height(20 to 25mm in height) is achieved.
• Large Current is achieved in a small shape.

PFC output
power
(W)
Inductance
(µH)
Rating peak
current∗1
(A)
Peak current at OCP
Turns
ratio
OCP
margin
Saturation
current∗1(A)
PFC3318QM-601K03B-00  85 to 264 50 75 600 2.8 120% 3.3 9.0
PFC3318QM-601K03E-00  85 to 264 50 75 600 2.8 150% 4.1 9.6
PFC3318QM-451K04B-00  85 to 264 50 100 450 3.7 120% 4.4 9.0
PFC3519QM-451K04E-00  85 to 264 50 100 450 3.7 150% 5.5 10.0
PFC3519QM-301K06B-00  85 to 264 50 150 300 5.5 120% 6.6 9.8
PFC3819QM-301K06E-00  85 to 264 50 150 300 5.5 150% 8.3 9.8
PFC3519QM-231K07B-00  85 to 264 50 200 230 7.4 120% 8.8 9.6
PFC3819QM-231K07D-00  85 to 264 50 200 230 7.4 140% 10.4 9.6
PFC3819QM-181K09B-00  85 to 264 50 250 180 8.8 120% 11.1 9.5
PFC4124QM-181K09D-00  85 to 264 50 250 180 8.8 140% 12.9 9.5
PFC3819QM-151K11B-00  85 to 264 50 300 150 11.1 120% 13.3 9.8
PFC4124QM-151K11D-00  85 to 264 50 300 150 11.1 140% 15.5 9.8
In
du
ct
an